
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

No. 

1 

27 

49 

2 

22 

63 

Name 

Jim Stout 

Marc Montour 

David Moore 

Kathy Stout 

Steven Davison 

David Brandt 

Class 

GTX 

GTX 

GT1 

GT1 

GT3 

GTX 

Best Tm 

1:45.916 

1:46.683 

1:46.885 

1:51.890 

2:01.475 

2:05.489 

In Lap 

9 

7 

11 

11 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.767 

0.969 

5.974 

15.559 

19.573 

Sponsor 

Coastal Pet 

Montour Racing 

Coastel Pet 

Aston Martin Washington DC, Automotive Racing 

Innovative Racing Technology 

Make 

Viper 

Viper 

Viper 

Viper 

AstonMartin 

Corvette 

Color 

Purple 

Gray/Orange 

Red 

Purple 

Blue/white 

Red 

Printed: 10/7/2016 10:43:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kim Andersen 

Race Director - Lee Brantley 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NARRA 

NARRA Pitt Race 2 

USGT 

Saturday Warmup 

Practice started at 8:58:44 

Pitt Race Full Track 2.800 miles 

9/24/2016 08:00 AM 


