



Pitt Race 2 2016





NARRA Pitt Race 2 Sorted on Best Lap time

USGT Pitt Race Full Track 2.800 miles Saturday Warmup 9/24/2016 08:00 AM

Practice started at 8:58:44

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor	Make	Color
1	1	1	Jim Stout	GTX	1:45.916	9		Coastal Pet	Viper	Purple
2	2	27	Marc Montour	GTX	1:46.683	7	0.767	Montour Racing	Viper	Gray/Orange
3	1	49	David Moore	GT1	1:46.885	11	0.969		Viper	Red
4	2	2	Kathy Stout	GT1	1:51.890	11	5.974	Coastel Pet	Viper	Purple
5	1	22	Steven Davison	GT3	2:01.475	8	15.559	Aston Martin Washington DC, Automotive Racing	AstonMartin	Blue/white
6	3	63	David Brandt	GTX	2:05.489	8	19.573	Innovative Racing Technology	Corvette	Red

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kim Andersen

Race Director - Lee Brantley

Printed: 10/7/2016 10:43:58 AM



Orbits